
SW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4.
(AKA LOT 65 SHILOH RIDGE S/D UNR

GOFF DAVID MATTHEW
344 SW COURAGE CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-7S-16-04226-165

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/09/2025 JB 10.00 95,000 0 0 95,000

STANDARD
3

114,942
30,300
95,000

240,242
102,133
138,109

HX HB 51,411
86,698

240,242
28,800

216,299

1225/1801 12/01/2011 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHILOH RIDGE COMPANY

DAVID MATTHEW GOFF

1223/0747 10/05/2011 CT U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JACKI

SHILOH RIDGE COMPAN
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SALE:1:1: 20 AC

000049151 Storage Building 16,000 02/02/2024

30074 M H 549 04/13/2012

2013HX Base Yr

344 SW COURAGE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2012 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 114,942

1,512 1,512 114,942

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 28,800.00 28,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 28,800

30,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,000


